
Appendix 4 

Non funded hours – Proposed costings 

Partner rates 

Nursery Times Prices 
 

Average hourly 
rate 

Ark childcare 9-1 (lunch included) 
1-5 (Tea included) 
5-6.30 

£19.50 
£19.50 
£2.95 per half hour 
 

£4.87 

VIP 8 – 5.30 
8 – 1 
1 – 5.30 

£48 
£27 
£23 

£5.11 

Stramash 8.30 – 1 
8.30 – 3.30 
8.30 – 5.30 
1 – 5.30 

£25 
£38 
£45 
£25 

£5.55 

Magic Roundabout 9 – 1 
1 – 5 
8 - 9 
 

£18.50  
£18.50 
£4.50 

£4.62 

Rainbow Castle  Various £6.00 per hour 
after funded hours 

£6.00 

Childminder’s Moray Various £4-£5 per hour £4.17 per hour 
(although can 
vary between 
childminders) 

 

LA proposed rate 

Linkwood Nursery 
(suggestions) 

1pm – 3pm  
3pm – 5pm 
5pm – 6pm 

£9.50 
£9.50 
£5.00 
 

£4.75-£5.00 

 

 

 


