Non funded hours – Proposed costings

Partner rates

Nursery	Times	Prices	Average hourly rate
Ark childcare	9-1 (lunch included) 1-5 (Tea included) 5-6.30	£19.50 £19.50 £2.95 per half hour	£4.87
VIP	8 – 5.30 8 – 1 1 – 5.30	£48 £27 £23	£5.11
Stramash	8.30 - 1 8.30 - 3.30 8.30 - 5.30 1 - 5.30	£25 £38 £45 £25	£5.55
Magic Roundabout	9 – 1 1 – 5 8 - 9	£18.50 £18.50 £4.50	£4.62
Rainbow Castle	Various	£6.00 per hour after funded hours	£6.00
Childminder's Moray	Various	£4-£5 per hour	£4.17 per hour (although can vary between childminders)

LA proposed rate

Linkwood Nursery (suggestions)	1pm – 3pm 3pm – 5pm 5pm – 6pm	£9.50 £9.50 £5.00	£4.75-£5.00
	Op	20.00	